ACADEMIC
Aerospace Engg.
Physical Science

Biological Sci E i Sci

Chemical Science

Nano Science New Building

CNS Centre For Neuro Science
Electrical Communication Engineering
NMR Research Centre

Physics

UG Programme

Open Circuit Wind Tunnel

Astra Research Centre

Management Studies

High Voltage Engineering

Brain Research New Building
Electrical Engineering

Materials Engineering
Instrumentation and Applied Physics
Civil Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
Computational Data Science

Earth and Ocean Studies

Materials Research Centre

Solid State and Structural Chemistry
Chemical Engineering

Inorganic And Physical Chemistry
Organic Chemistry (OC)

Inter Disciplinary Centre For Water
Research

Centre for Product Design &
Manufacturing (CPDM)

Advanced Facility For Microscopy
Molecular Bio Physics

Earth Science

Mathematics

Animal Research Complex (ARC)
Centre for Infectious Disease Research
Central Animal Facility

Primate Research Lab

DIVECHA & Centre for Atmospheric
& Oceanic Science

Oceanic Science

‘Weather Monitoring Station

Centre for Electronics Design
&Technology (CEDT)

CGPL Aerospace Engineering
Centre for Sustainable Technology (CST)
HOSTEL

Hostel Complex
ADMINISTRATION

Centre For Campus Management &
Development

Finance And Accounts New

Office Of International Relations
Student's Council (SC)

Project Management Office

SC- ST- OBC Employees Association
Hostel Office

Employees Association

Alumni Association

IISc Main Building

83

86
87
88
89
92
93
94
95

98

105
90

91

41

42
55
56
102
107
108
114
118
135

1B,2B,2C
2B
2B,2C,3B
2B,2C

2C

2C

2C, 3C
4c

4c

4c

4C, 5C
5D

5D

5D,5E

5E
4D,4E,5D,5E
4D,5D
4D

4D

4E

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D, 5D

4D
4D
4D
4D
4E
4E
4E
4E

3E

3D
4D

4D,4E
5D

4B

4C, 5C

5C
4C
4C
3D
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C

Note: Important Locations are Highlighted and Italicised
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AMENITIES

Kendriya Vidyalaya School
Government Higher And High
School

Gym Khana

Tata Memorial Club
Archives & Publication Cell
Faculty Club

Green House Facility
Captive Power Plant
Swimming Pool

Garden & Nursery
BSNL Office

Solid Waste Management
New Janatha Bazar
Amenities Hall

BSNL Office

Health Centre

JRD Memovial Library
AUDITORIUM/ HALL
Lecture Hall Complex
Chowksi Hall

CCE Lecture Hall

JNT Auditorium
Rajaramanna Student
Amenities Centre
HOUSING

JNC

Director House
Bungalow (Guest House)
Main Guest House
Hoysala House

JNC Main Guest House
Centenary Building

BANKS & ATMS & POST OFFICE

SBI Bank & ATM

Canara Bank

SBI and Canara Bank ATM
Post Office

OUTREACH

Centre For Continuing Education
CISTUP/ KVPY

Innovation Centre
Sadashivanagar police station
Centre for Scientific Industrial
Consultancy

Entrepreneurship Centre
Karnataka State Centre for
Science and Technology (KSCST)
RESTAURANT

Prakruthi Restaurant

Nesara Restaurant

NIAS

NIAS Campus

QUARTERS

Quarters Area

19
21

23
50
52
53
96
97
101
103
115
117
119
124
133
145
137

37
38
46
59
120

16
17
54
144
142
121
143

29
32
57
58

39
60
61
131
65

67

141

136

138

146

4A
4A

4B, 5B
4c
3C
3B,3C
4E
4E
3D
3D
4E
4E
2C
4A
3B
4B
4C

4C,5C
5C
4c
5C,5D
5A,5B

3C
3C
3C
3D
4C
4A
1D

4c
4c
5D
5C

5D
5D
5D
4E,5E
5D

SD

5D

5D

4C

1B,1C

2C,2D,
3C,3D




(Use the prefix 2293 to dial 4—digit

[ISc numbers from outside)

EMERGENCY NUMBERS
Security 2400/ 2225
Health Centre 2227/ 2234
Ambulance 102
M S Ramaiah 23608888
Hospital
Fire 101
Police Station 100
Malleswaram 22942519
Sadashivanagar 23600358/ 2294258¢
Yeshwanthpur 22942526
Snake Rescue 3105/ 2506
Volunteers

UTILITY NUMBERS
Guest Houses
Main Guest House 2311/ 2289
Hoysala 2535
Jawahar 2499
JNC 2584
Centenary Visitors 3500
House
Restaurants
Nesara 2072/ 23600715
Prakruthi 2699
Banks
Canara Bank 2483/ 23601148
State Bank of India 2484/ 23601264
Airport Taxis
Easy cab 43434343
Meru 44224422
Jaybee Travels 2013/
23602311/23602411
Tata Book House 2012/ 23602715

Average

Total

Month Temperature (C) Rainfall Rainy
Min. Max. (mm) Days
January 11.9 30.0 2.7 0.2
February | 13.3 32.2 7.2 0.5
March 15.3 32.2 4.4 0.4
April 18.5 34.4 46.3 3.0
May 19.1 34.3 1196 | 7.0
June 18.9 32.8 80.6 6.4
July 18.3 29.8 110.2 | 8.3
August 18.5 29.2 137.0 |10.0
September| 17.2 29.5 194.8 | 9.3
October 15.4 29.3 1804 | 9.0
November | 13.9 28.0 64.5 4.0
December | 12.7 28.0 221 1.7
NOTES
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Indian Institute of Science

Bangalore, INDIA
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